
             INTERNATIONAL NETBALL 
PLAYER CHANGES & GAME MANAGEMENT 

Name of Event: 
Venue: 
Date: 
Name of Team: 

Match Timings 
Qtr 1 Start time Qtr 2 Start time Qtr 3 Start time Qtr 4 Start time Full Time: 

 
Extra Time End: 

 

Team No.   1   /   2   * please circle Stoppage player changes during each quarter, with full team list recorded at the start of each quarter indicated by the quarter no. 

 Player ID Numbers and Names - listed in 

alphabetical order by family name then initial 

Starting 

Position 

                  

1 

 

                    

2 

 

                    

3 

 

                    

4 

 

                    

5 

 

                    

6 

 

                    

7 

 

                    

8 

 

                    

9 

 

                    

10 

 

                    

11 

 

                    

12 

 

                    
 Emergency Stoppage: reason, real time & length  

 Captain  Game Management 

 Coach  Qtr Player ID No. & Name / 
Name of Team official 

Position or role W, S, O Time left in Qtr Umpire  Reason 

 Primary Care Person          

          

          

          

 Team Dr if Present         

Other Game Information 
       

Opposition Name 
       

 


